
Precinct Do
na

ld
 J.

 Tr
um

p 
JD

 V
an

ce
, R

EP

Ka
m

ala
 D

. H
ar

ris
 Ti

m
 W

alz
, D

EM

Ch
as

e O
liv

er
 M

ike
 te

r M
aa

t, 
LIB

Jil
l S

te
in

 R
ud

ol
ph

 W
ar

e, 
GR

N

CH
ER

UN
DA

 FO
X/

HA
RL

AN
 

M
CV

AY
 (W

)

CL
AU

DI
A 

DE
 LA

 C
RU

Z/
KA

RI
NA

 
GA

RC
IA

 (W
)

CO
RN

EL
 W

ES
T/

M
EL

IN
A 

AB
DU

LL
AH

 (W
)

JE
SS

IE 
CU

EL
LA

R/
W

ES
LE

Y 
LA

SL
EY

 (W
)

PE
TE

R 
SO

NS
KI

/L
AU

RE
N 

ON
AK

 
(W

)

SH
IV

A 
AY

YA
DU

RA
I/C

RY
ST

AL
 

EL
LIS

 (W
)

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

101 1,132 262 5 9 0 0 0 0 1 3 1,412 3 0
102 1,757 415 12 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,191 7 0
203 1,339 395 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1,749 3 0
204 1,038 314 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,361 1 0
305 1,740 338 14 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,102 8 0
306 987 175 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,173 4 0
407 1,899 372 9 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 2,286 6 0
408 177 56 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 234 1 0
409 520 124 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 658 4 0
410 350 81 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 434 5 0
Totals 10,939 2,532 76 45 0 0 0 0 3 5 13,600 42 0
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Page 1

Official Results
Registered Voters

13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

11/5/24 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

7:47 AM
11/13/2024

President and Vice President
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101 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
Page 2

Official Results
Registered Voters

13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

11/5/24 Election Night

Run Time
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7:47 AM
11/13/2024
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101 1,077 286 40 1 0 1,404 11 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,683 437 60 0 0 2,180 18 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 1,272 426 37 0 1 1,736 16 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 978 336 36 0 0 1,350 12 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 1,667 373 49 0 2 2,091 19 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 962 188 21 0 0 1,171 6 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 1,821 407 44 0 0 2,272 20 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 172 61 2 0 0 235 0 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 495 142 18 0 0 655 7 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 345 79 12 0 0 436 3 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 10,472 2,735 319 1 3 13,530 112 0 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%
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Page 3

Official Results
Registered Voters

13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

11/5/24 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

7:47 AM
11/13/2024

United States Senator
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101 1,112 253 32 1,397 18 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,734 375 62 2,171 27 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 1,304 388 30 1,722 30 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 1,015 288 35 1,338 24 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 1,713 313 46 2,072 37 1 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 982 161 21 1,164 13 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 1,874 361 31 2,266 26 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 174 56 5 235 0 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 508 127 19 654 8 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 344 79 12 435 4 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 10,760 2,401 293 13,454 187 1 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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11/5/24 Election Night
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7:47 AM
11/13/2024

United States Representative, District 21
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101 1,102 229 35 12 1 1,379 36 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,694 352 70 23 0 2,139 59 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 1,290 344 43 24 1 1,702 50 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 992 266 47 17 0 1,322 40 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 1,671 284 61 21 2 2,039 71 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 980 148 26 5 0 1,159 18 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 1,834 327 62 20 0 2,243 49 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 170 52 9 2 0 233 2 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 492 119 18 15 0 644 18 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 343 72 15 3 0 433 6 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 10,568 2,193 386 142 4 13,293 349 0 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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11/5/24 Election Night
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7:47 AM
11/13/2024

Railroad Commissioner
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101 1,138 244 1,382 33 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,771 373 2,144 54 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 1,336 373 1,709 43 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 1,026 295 1,321 41 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 1,730 310 2,040 70 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 991 161 1,152 25 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 1,895 351 2,246 46 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 175 58 233 2 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 516 132 648 14 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 358 77 435 4 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 10,936 2,374 13,310 332 0 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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11/5/24 Election Night

Run Time
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7:47 AM
11/13/2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2
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101 1,125 253 1,378 37 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,752 387 2,139 59 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 1,329 379 1,708 44 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 1,014 306 1,320 42 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 1,713 318 2,031 79 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 986 167 1,153 24 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 1,890 358 2,248 44 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 172 60 232 3 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 513 131 644 18 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 355 79 434 5 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 10,849 2,438 13,287 355 0 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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11/5/24 Election Night
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7:47 AM
11/13/2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4
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101 1,104 242 37 1,383 32 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,709 359 67 2,135 63 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 1,302 360 46 1,708 44 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 989 278 50 1,317 45 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 1,690 298 52 2,040 70 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 969 163 26 1,158 19 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 1,865 339 43 2,247 45 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 174 54 4 232 3 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 493 128 25 646 16 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 342 78 10 430 9 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 10,637 2,299 360 13,296 346 0 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

11/5/24 Election Night
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Run Date
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6
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101 1,138 243 1,381 34 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,751 385 2,136 62 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 1,327 381 1,708 44 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 1,024 296 1,320 42 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 1,726 312 2,038 72 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 982 167 1,149 28 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 1,894 344 2,238 54 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 177 55 232 3 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 511 136 647 15 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 354 77 431 8 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 10,884 2,396 13,280 362 0 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

11/5/24 Election Night
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Run Date

7:47 AM
11/13/2024

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals
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101 1,135 237 1,372 43 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,757 371 2,128 70 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 1,347 358 1,705 47 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 1,013 300 1,313 49 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 1,725 301 2,026 84 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 986 162 1,148 29 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 1,895 342 2,237 55 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 172 57 229 6 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 510 131 641 21 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 352 76 428 11 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 10,892 2,335 13,227 415 0 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%
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Official Results
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13642 of 19168 = 71.17%
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11/5/24 Election Night
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7
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101 1,137 235 1,372 43 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,757 366 2,123 75 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 1,344 358 1,702 50 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 1,025 285 1,310 52 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 1,728 288 2,016 94 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 990 162 1,152 25 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 1,912 322 2,234 58 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 176 54 230 5 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 516 127 643 19 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 357 74 431 8 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 10,942 2,271 13,213 429 0 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

11/5/24 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

7:47 AM
11/13/2024

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8
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101 1,143 238 1,381 34 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,765 370 2,135 63 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 1,338 362 1,700 52 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 1,031 284 1,315 47 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 1,728 297 2,025 85 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 983 165 1,148 29 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 1,896 327 2,223 69 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 177 54 231 4 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 513 130 643 19 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 360 71 431 8 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 10,934 2,298 13,232 410 0 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%
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Official Results
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13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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11/5/24 Election Night
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7:47 AM
11/13/2024

Member, State Board of Education, District 1
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101 1,107 249 25 1,381 34 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,702 373 61 2,136 62 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 1,296 363 38 1,697 55 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 991 286 41 1,318 44 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 1,670 301 53 2,024 86 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 962 165 25 1,152 25 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 1,850 341 38 2,229 63 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 173 55 3 231 4 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 489 125 21 635 27 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 345 74 12 431 8 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 10,585 2,332 317 13,234 408 0 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%
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GENERAL ELECTION
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Official Results
Registered Voters

13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

11/5/24 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

7:47 AM
11/13/2024

State Representative,  District 53
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101 554 554 861 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 789 789 1,409 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 751 751 1,001 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 588 588 774 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 738 738 1,372 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 381 381 796 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 804 804 1,488 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 93 93 142 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 259 259 403 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 147 147 292 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 5,104 5,104 8,538 0 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION
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Official Results
Registered Voters

13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

11/5/24 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

7:47 AM
11/13/2024

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 2
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101 1,125 249 1,374 41 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,726 378 2,104 94 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 1,316 371 1,687 65 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 1,008 293 1,301 61 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 1,702 305 2,007 103 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 981 167 1,148 29 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 1,871 342 2,213 79 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 173 57 230 5 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 494 137 631 31 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 355 75 430 9 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 10,751 2,374 13,125 517 0 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

11/5/24 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

7:47 AM
11/13/2024

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 3
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101 1,129 239 1,368 47 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,740 365 2,105 93 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 1,335 355 1,690 62 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 1,020 281 1,301 61 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 1,707 287 1,994 116 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 993 157 1,150 27 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 1,885 327 2,212 80 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 181 49 230 5 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 498 131 629 33 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 350 74 424 15 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 10,838 2,265 13,103 539 0 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

11/5/24 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

7:47 AM
11/13/2024

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 4
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101 1,117 251 1,368 47 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,729 377 2,106 92 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 1,316 369 1,685 67 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 1,005 294 1,299 63 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 1,699 298 1,997 113 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 988 161 1,149 28 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 1,869 347 2,216 76 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 174 55 229 6 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 505 130 635 27 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 344 76 420 19 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 10,746 2,358 13,104 538 0 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

11/5/24 Election Night

Run Time
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7:47 AM
11/13/2024

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 5
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101 1,208 1,208 207 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,852 1,852 346 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 1,444 1,444 308 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 1,113 1,113 249 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 1,768 1,768 342 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 1,026 1,026 151 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 1,981 1,981 311 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 196 196 39 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 541 541 121 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 365 365 74 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 11,494 11,494 2,148 0 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

11/5/24 Election Night

Run Time
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7:47 AM
11/13/2024

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 7
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101 1,205 1,205 210 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,835 1,835 363 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 1,441 1,441 311 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 1,104 1,104 258 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 1,763 1,763 347 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 1,018 1,018 159 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 1,969 1,969 323 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 193 193 42 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 533 533 129 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 357 357 82 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 11,418 11,418 2,224 0 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

11/5/24 Election Night
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7:47 AM
11/13/2024

District Attorney, 198th Judicial District
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101 1,206 1,206 209 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,833 1,833 365 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 1,438 1,438 314 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 1,112 1,112 250 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 1,757 1,757 353 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 995 995 182 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 1,965 1,965 327 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 198 198 37 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 535 535 127 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 360 360 79 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 11,399 11,399 2,243 0 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%
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11/5/2024
Page 20

Official Results
Registered Voters

13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

11/5/24 Election Night

Run Time
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7:47 AM
11/13/2024

County Attorney
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101 1,210 1,210 205 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,830 1,830 368 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 1,437 1,437 315 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 1,115 1,115 247 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 1,736 1,736 374 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 1,006 1,006 171 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 1,943 1,943 349 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 190 190 45 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 548 548 114 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 358 358 81 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 11,373 11,373 2,269 0 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

11/5/24 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

7:47 AM
11/13/2024

Sheriff
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101 1,216 1,216 199 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,855 1,855 343 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
203 1,447 1,447 305 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 1,113 1,113 249 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 1,766 1,766 344 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 1,018 1,018 159 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
407 1,993 1,993 299 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 198 198 37 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 549 549 113 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 366 366 73 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 11,521 11,521 2,121 0 431 11,152 2,059 13,642 19,168 71.17%
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Official Results
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13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

11/5/24 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

7:47 AM
11/13/2024

County Tax Assessor-Collector
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101 1,214 1,214 201 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,833 1,833 365 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
Totals 3,047 3,047 566 0 97 2,980 536 3,613 5,025 71.90%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

11/5/24 Election Night

Run Time
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7:47 AM
11/13/2024

County Commissioner, Precinct 1



Precinct Ja
ck

 U
. M

os
ele

y, 
RE

P

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

305 1,766 1,766 344 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 997 997 180 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
Totals 2,763 2,763 524 0 108 2,766 413 3,287 4,657 70.58%
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Official Results
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13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

11/5/24 Election Night
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7:47 AM
11/13/2024

County Commissioner,  Precinct 3
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101 1,214 1,214 201 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,852 1,852 346 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
Totals 3,066 3,066 547 0 97 2,980 536 3,613 5,025 71.90%
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13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
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11/5/24 Election Night
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7:47 AM
11/13/2024

Constable, Precinct 1
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203 1,452 1,452 300 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 1,111 1,111 251 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
Totals 2,563 2,563 551 0 75 2,632 407 3,114 4,536 68.65%
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Canvass Results Report

11/5/24 Election Night
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7:47 AM
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Constable, Precinct 2
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305 1,783 1,783 327 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 1,033 1,033 144 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
Totals 2,816 2,816 471 0 108 2,766 413 3,287 4,657 70.58%
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Official Results
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13642 of 19168 = 71.17%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

11/5/24 Election Night

Run Time
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7:47 AM
11/13/2024

Constable, Precinct 3
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407 1,969 1,969 323 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 204 204 31 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 540 540 122 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 374 374 65 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 3,087 3,087 541 0 151 2,774 703 3,628 4,950 73.29%
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Constable, Precinct 4
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101 653 344 997 418 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 954 497 1,451 727 0 62 1,781 335 2,178 2,997 72.67%
203 716 413 1,129 432 0 42 1,307 212 1,561 2,258 69.13%
204 599 339 938 424 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 907 469 1,376 613 0 61 1,661 267 1,989 2,905 68.47%
407 1,089 538 1,627 649 0 87 1,913 276 2,276 2,993 76.04%
408 52 32 84 33 0 5 58 54 117 152 76.97%
409 296 163 459 203 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
Totals 5,266 2,795 8,061 3,499 0 340 9,546 1,674 11,560 16,425 70.38%
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BANDERA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Trustee, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
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101 990 990 425 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 1,487 1,487 691 0 62 1,781 335 2,178 2,997 72.67%
203 1,081 1,081 480 0 42 1,307 212 1,561 2,258 69.13%
204 897 897 465 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
305 1,440 1,440 549 0 61 1,661 267 1,989 2,905 68.47%
407 1,632 1,632 644 0 87 1,913 276 2,276 2,993 76.04%
408 88 88 29 0 5 58 54 117 152 76.97%
409 456 456 206 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
Totals 8,071 8,071 3,489 0 340 9,546 1,674 11,560 16,425 70.38%
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BANDERA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Trustee, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
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305 94 226 100 420 77 0 13 428 56 497 752 66.09%
Totals 94 226 100 420 77 0 13 428 56 497 752 66.09%
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CITY OF BANDERA Mayor - Vote for none or one
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305 145 144 94 188 571 423 0 13 428 56 497 752 66.09%
Totals 145 144 94 188 571 423 0 13 428 56 497 752 66.09%
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CITY OF BANDERA Council Member - Vote for none, one or two
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101 485 383 279 1,147 1,683 0 35 1,185 195 1,415 2,011 70.36%
102 730 632 416 1,778 2,618 0 62 1,795 341 2,198 3,014 72.93%
Totals 1,215 1,015 695 2,925 4,301 0 97 2,980 536 3,613 5,025 71.90%
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BANDERA COUNTY RIVER AUTHORITY AND GROUNDWATER DISTRICT Director, Precinct 1 - Vote for none, one or two
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203 1,242 1,242 510 0 52 1,472 228 1,752 2,517 69.61%
204 929 929 433 0 23 1,160 179 1,362 2,019 67.46%
Totals 2,171 2,171 943 0 75 2,632 407 3,114 4,536 68.65%
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BANDERA COUNTY RIVER AUTHORITY AND GROUNDWATER DISTRICT Director, Precinct 2 - Vote for none or one
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305 1,413 1,413 697 0 61 1,769 280 2,110 3,046 69.27%
306 768 768 409 0 47 997 133 1,177 1,611 73.06%
Totals 2,181 2,181 1,106 0 108 2,766 413 3,287 4,657 70.58%
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BANDERA COUNTY RIVER AUTHORITY AND GROUNDWATER DISTRICT Director, Precinct 3 - Vote for none or one
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407 1,569 1,569 723 0 87 1,928 277 2,292 3,006 76.25%
408 172 172 63 0 13 139 83 235 295 79.66%
409 448 448 214 0 25 481 156 662 1,090 60.73%
410 323 323 116 0 26 226 187 439 559 78.53%
Totals 2,512 2,512 1,116 0 151 2,774 703 3,628 4,950 73.29%
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BANDERA COUNTY RIVER AUTHORITY AND GROUNDWATER DISTRICT Director, Precinct 4 - Vote for none or one



*** End of report ***
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